The Rhode Island April 2020
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: May 15, 2020 02:28 PM
Contact Information

Name: CARDINAL HEALTH, INC. Phone: 6147575000

Address: 7000 Cardinal Place
Email: info@cardinalhealth.com Dublin,OH
43017

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Food and Drugs,Health & Safety

Prescription drugs



Reported Bills:

H7039

H7128

S2126

$2526

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



