April 2020 **Entity Activities Report**

Filed date: May 15, 2020 02:28 PM

Contact Information

CARDINAL HEALTH, INC. Phone: 6147575000 Name:

Address: 7000 Cardinal Place

Email: info@cardinalhealth.com Dublin,OH

43017

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
Apr 07, 2020	\$11,000.00	The Victor group	The Victor Group	Lobbying	

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything (Of Value report	ed.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.					

Reported Subjects:

Food and Drugs, Health & Safety

LAURA PADGITT on behalf of CARDINAL HEALTH, INC.

Prescription drugs

LEONARD LOPES via THE VICTOR GROUP on behalf of CARDINAL HEALTH, INC.

Reported Bills:

H7039		
H7039	Neutral	LAURA PADGITT on behalf of CARDINAL HEALTH, INC.
H7128		
H7128	Oppose	LAURA PADGITT on behalf of CARDINAL HEALTH, INC.
S2126		
S2126	Neutral	LAURA PADGITT on behalf of CARDINAL HEALTH, INC.
S2526		
S2526	Oppose	LAURA PADGITT on behalf of CARDINAL HEALTH, INC.

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

No executive_officials reported.